2 31
2.5 ± 0.3
(.098 ± .012)
2.0 ± 0.3
(.079 ± .012)
4.1 ± 0.3
(.161 ± .012)
12.5 ± 0.5

potentiometer
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
PDB183 - GTR  01 - 504 A2
Model
Guitar Pot Designator
Configuration
• 01 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
   Solder Lugs
• 02 = Plain Shaft / Solder Lugs
• 03 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
   PC Pins
• 04 = Plain Shaft/PC Pins
• 05 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
   Solder Lugs,
   8 mm Bushing Diameter
• 11 = Knurled Shaft (24 Tooth) /
   Solder Lugs
• 13 = Knurled Shaft (24 Tooth) /
   PC Pins
• 21 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
   Solder Lugs / Dual Gang
• 22 = Plain Shaft / Solder Lugs/
   Dual Gang
• 31 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
   Solder Lugs, Long Bushing
• 32 = Plain Shaft / Solder Lugs /
   Long Bushing
Resistance Code (See table)
Resistance Taper (See taper charts)
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
(INCHES)
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
	 (Ohms)	 Code
	 10,000	 103
	 25,000	 253
	 50,000	 503
	 100,000	 104
	 250,000	 254
	 300,000	 304
	 500,000	 504
	 1,000,000	 105
PDB183-GTR01,
PDB183-GTR02
  WARNING Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR
TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT
2 31
2.5 ± 0.3
(.098 ± .012)
4.1 ± 0.3
(.161 ± .012)
3.5 ± 0.3
(.138 ± .012)
4.0 ± 0.3
(.157 ± .012)